
MUSIC CALENDAR

DIRECTOR OF MUSIC
Christopher Sparkhall

E: ccs@canford.com

TICKETS & INFORMATION

T: 01202 847486
E: slh@canford.com

www.canford.com/Music-Concerts

Mrs Sarah Holloway, Music Department
Canford School, Wimborne, Dorset BH21 3AD

MUSIC CONTACTS CHRISTMAS TERM 2019

CANFORDCHAMBER CHOIR EVENSONG AT 
WINCHESTER CATHEDRAL
Wednesday 20th November 5.30pm

The Chamber Choir sings the evening service

‘SOUNDS OF CANFORD’ FORMAL 
CONCERT

Thursday 21st November 7.00pm

Featuring Shell and Fourth Form Music scholars and 
Fourth Form GCSE musicians

SCHOOL MUSICAL – ‘CHICAGO’
Wednesday 4th December – Saturday 7th 

December 7.30pm

Tickets (free) are required from the 
Layard theatre box office

CAROL SERVICE IN  
WIMBORNE MINSTER

Thursday 12th December 7.30pm

The Chapel, Chamber and Cantabile Choirs perform 
in this traditional service of lessons and carols

NOVEMBER



SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

OCTOBER

‘SOUNDS OF CANFORD’
Thursday 7th November, 5.15pm

Informal concert: Singers, Flutes and Oboe - Mrs 
Atkinson, Mrs Holloway and Mrs Stocks’ pupils

‘SOUNDS OF CANFORD’ 
Thursday 7th November, 7.00pm

Formal concert: A Level Musicians

CANFORD PROFESSIONAL CONCERTS 
– MANUS NOBLE (GUITAR)

Friday 8th November, 7.30pm

Tickets (£12) required from 
www.ticketsource.co.uk/canfordmusic

‘SOUNDS OF CANFORD’
Thursday 14th November, 5.15pm

Informal concert: Guitarists - Mr Hulmes,  
Mr Wood and Mr Gale’s pupils

CHRISTMAS TERM CONCERT
Friday 15th November, 7.30pm

Featuring performances from our large ensembles. 
Tickets (free) are required for this concert from 

www.ticketsource.co.uk/canfordmusic

SUNDAY CHAPEL CELEBRATING THE 
START OF THE NEW YEAR

Sunday 8th September, 10.00am and 11.00am

The full Chapel Choir will perform

‘SOUNDS OF CANFORD’ 
Thursday 12th September, 5.15pm

Informal concert: Fifth Form GCSE musicians

‘SINGING SHELLS’
Thursday 26th September, 5.45pm

The whole Shell year group takes to the stage, 
performing music they have prepared in class  
lessons in the first part of term for a short, 

15 minute sing!

‘SOUNDS OF CANFORD’ 
Thursday 3rd October, 5.15pm

Informal concert: Singers - Mrs Poole and  
Mrs Pottinger’s pupils

HOUSE MUSIC COMPETITION
Sunday 6th October, 5.00pm

Parents may attend in the afternoon (Day Houses)
The evening (Boarding Houses) will be streamed live

CANFORD PROFESSIONAL 
CONCERTS - APOLLO 5 

Wednesday 9th October, 7.30pm 

Apollo 5 are a superb choral group, who sing a wide 
range of repertoire. Tickets (£10) required from 

www.ticketsource.co.uk/canfordmusic

‘SOUNDS OF CANFORD’
Thursday 10th October, 5.15pm

Informal concert: Percussionists - Mr Bartlett’s pupils

GCSE SOLO PERFORMANCES 
CONCERT

Tuesday 15th October, 7.00pm

Fifth Form GCSE musicians perform for their exam

‘SOUNDS OF CANFORD’
Thursday 31st October, 5.15pm

Informal concert: Singers - Mr Hetherington  
and Mrs Lloyd’s pupils

NOVEMBER


